High Quality
Materials
Quality at Every-Step
High Quality
Machines
High Quality
Process-Checks
High Quality

Months
Battery Dimension(±mm)
 MAS1207 12V  07 151 165 94 6*
 MAS1209 12V  09 151 165 94 6*
 MAS1212 12V  12 151 165 94 6*
MODEL
Nominal
Voltage
Rating Capacity
(AH) at C20 L W H
Warranty
Months
Battery Dimension(±mm)
TUBULAR SOLAR BATTERIES
UPS ( SMF) BATTER IES
 MV12100ST  12V  100 AH  515  260 245  48*
 MV12120ST  12V  120 AH  515 260 245 48*
 MV12150ST  12V  150 AH  515 260 245 48 & 54*
MODEL
Nominal
Voltage
Rating Capacity
(AH) at C20 L W H
Warranty
Months
Battery Dimension(±mm)
 MV12100TT 12V 100 AH 510 190  370 72*
 MV12120TT 12V 120 AH 510  190 370 72*
 MV12135TT 12V 135 AH 510 190 370 72*
 MV12180TT 12V 180 AH 510 190 370 72*
 MV12200TT 12V 200 AH 510 190 370 72*
 MV12250TT 12V 250 AH 510 190 370 72*
MODEL
Nominal
Voltage
Rating Capacity
(AH) at C20 L W H
Warranty
Months
Battery Dimension(±mm)
MVL1215036T 12V 150 AH 510  190 370 36*
MVL1215048T 12V 150 AH 510  190 370 48*
MVL1215054T 12V 150 AH 510  190 370 54*
MV12150TT 12V 150 AH 510  190 370 72*
MODEL
Nominal
Voltage
Rating Capacity